Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Bellamy - (360341) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.23
1:56.48
1:56.66
1:56.89
1:57.05
1:57.44
1:57.46
1:57.62
1:57.65
1:57.75
1:57.75
1:58.32
1:58.90
1:59.30
1:59.41
1:59.48
1:59.48
1:59.70
1:59.79
1:59.83
2:00.10
2:00.14
2:00.16
2:00.18
2:00.35

2:00.55
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Date

20/04/19
01/08/19
20/03/16
27/07/18
13/03/16
27/02/16
25/07/19
05/05/19
31/03/18
06/05/19
01/08/19
11/03/17
07/02/15
07/05/18
31/05/15
30/04/16
07/01/17
07/01/117
29/03/14
28/05/16
04/11/17
05/05/14
29/04/17
07/05/18
31/05/14
31/01/15
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Meet

Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
British Summer Championships

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

British Summer Championships

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

East Region Winter Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Venue

London
Sheffield
Aldershot
Sheffield
Wycombe
Bristol
Glasgow
Inspire Luton
London
Inspire Luton
Sheffield
Wycombe
Bristol
Norwich
Crawley
Portsmouth
Bristol
Bristol
Sheffield
Cardiff
Norwich
Guildford
Wycombe
Norwich
Crystal Palace

London Aquatic Cent

I mada Amimbin Maas
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Co Cambridge 1
Co Cambridge 1
Amersham 1
Co Cambridge 1

1

1
Co Cambridge 1
Co Cambridge 1
Co Cambridge 1
Co Cambridge 1
Co Cambridge 1
Amersham 1

1
Co Cambridge 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Co Cambridge 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Co Cambridge 1
Amersham 1
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£.uu.00
2:01.31
2:01.78
2:01.86
2:02.55
2:03.87
2:04.21
2:05.37
2:06.82
2:13.67
2:15.33
2:22.92
2:25.53
2:27.29
2:28.06
2:29.06
2:29.19
2:30.80

2:42.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:57.75
1:56.48
1:57.46
1:57.75
1:57.62
1:56.23
1:56.89
2:00.18
1:59.30
1:57.65
2:01.86
2:00.10
2:00.16
1:58.32
1:59.70
1:59.48
1:59.83
1:59.48
1:56.66
1:57.05
1:57.44
1:59.41

1:58.90
2:00.63
2:00.55
2:00.35
2:00.14
1:59.79
2:01.31
2:02.55

2:01.78
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586
576
558
553
538
520
444
428
363
344
332
326
320
319
309
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650
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675
664
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586
612
611
640
618
622
616
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668
661
655
623
631
604
605
608
611
617
594
576
587
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08/02/14
16/11/13
04/11/17
11/01/14
25/05/13
26/07/13
18/05/13
25/05/13
26/05/12
14/04/12
29/05/11
17/04/10
08/05/10
07/05/11
06/12/09
05/12/10
30/05/10
13/06/09

Date

01/08/19
01/08/19
25/07/19
06/05/19
05/05/19
20/04/19
27/07/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
31/03/18
04/11/17
04/11/17
29/04/17
11/03/17
07/01/117
07/01/17
28/05/16
30/04/16
20/03/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
31/05/15

07/02/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
31/05/14
05/05/14
29/03/14
08/02/14
11/01/14
16/11/13
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Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

East Region Winter Championships

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Berks & SBucks No Frills

Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet
Northampton Winter Meet

Northampton Winter Fest

BG South East Region Age Groups

South East Region Champs

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

British Summer Championships

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
East Region Winter Championships

East Region Winter Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASASER Swimming Championships

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

LUNIUUIT AYUALG UETIL
Bristol
Cardiff
Norwich
Portsmouth
Crawley
Sheffield
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Corby
Corby
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
London
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
London
Norwich
Norwich
Wycombe
Wycombe
Bristol
Bristol
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Wycombe
Bristol

Crawley

Bristol

London Aquatic Cent
London Aquatic Cent
Crystal Palace
Guildford

Sheffield

Bristol

Portsmouth

Cardiff

Amersham
Amersham
Co Cambridge
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham
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2:04.21
2:03.87
2:06.82
2:05.37
2:13.67
2:15.33
2:22.92
2:28.06
2:29.19
2:30.80
2:27.29
2:25.53
2:29.06
2:42.46
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553
558
520
538
444
428
363
326
319
309
332
344
320

26/07/13
25/05/13
25/05/13
18/05/13
26/05/12
14/04/12
29/05/11
07/05/11
05/12/10
30/05/10
08/05/10
17/04/10
06/12/09
13/06/09

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet
Northampton Winter Fest

BG South East Region Age Groups

Berks & SBucks No Frills

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Northampton Winter Meet

South East Region Champs

Shettield
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley
Aldershot
Corby
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Corby

Crawley
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Amersham

Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
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